MONDAY, 05.08.2024.

Printing time:10:39

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
15:00{11966{NO4G5 KRIST.Il MOLDE I 5.60|4.70|1.42|7.50 | 1.85 410(1.15|1.42 1.27 | 1.32
16:30| 5981 |GEO 2 |[FC GAREJI LOK.TBIL. 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30]5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.50
16:30| 5982 |GEO 2 |WIT GEO. METAL.R. 3.60|3.45|1.95]15.40|3.05]9.50|5.3012.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15|4.70 |4.10]2.05|7.50|1.67 | 4.70|1.58 | 1.75|2.55 | 1.75
17:00111971/NO4G4{STROMG.II TILLER 2.00/4.00|2.85]2.95|4.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
17:30{ 1253 |BEL 2 |NIVA DOL. DLMN. I 2.00|3.45|3.4513.10|5.40]5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10]2.00 | 7.75] 1.55 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.55
18:00| 1237 |BUG 2 |LUDOG.II DUNAV R. 2.35/3.10]3.00/3.90|5.10]7.50 | 9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]4.40 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.00]2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
18:00| 1238 |BUG 2 |STRUMSKA BOTEV Il 1.70(3.45|4.90|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.10 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.70| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
18:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |PYUNIK URARTU 1.85/3.45|4.00[2.90|6.00|5.40|11.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]|1.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5[1.83 | 2.30 | 1.82 | 3.30
18:00| 5983 |GEO 2 |DIN.T.II BOLNISI 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80 | 3.60]9.00/6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.40 | 3.50|1.92 |6.75]1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.95
18:3011583 FIN 3 |OLS KUPS II 1.35(4.80|7.50|1.85|13.0]2.55|33.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.65|1.45|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0[1.70 | 1.98 | 1.30 | 3.90
18:30|2727 |SRB 2 |[SMEDEREVO OFK VRSAC 1.80]3.25|4.60]2.95| 8.00 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.25]3.00
18:30| 3545 |CZE 2 |ZLIN S.OLOM.II 1.7013.50|4.80]2.55|7.25|4.30| 14.0]2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|2.45|1.92]|1.70 | 4.30|2.35| 10.5]1.75|2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
19:00[11955/[EST 2 |VIIMSI JK TAL.K.M21 1.3514.80|6.75]1.77 | 9.00 2.9011.30|1.80 1.5211.70
19:0011956 EST 2 |TABASALU PAIDE U21 2.10/3.90|2.80|3.10 | 4.30 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
19:00111957NO4G6|ELVERUM H.KAM Il 1.23]6.25|8.5011.50|11.0 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.55|1.62
19:0011972EST 2 [JKWELCO FLORA M21 2.25|3.7012.65]3.45|4.10 2.37|1.45]2.10 1.42|1.65
19:0011988 CFR  |SADD DOHA ISMAILY 1.4514.20{5.90]2.00|8.503.00|18.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]|2.00|1.60]1.55|3.45|2.55|11.0|1.70|2.00|1.45| 3.80
19:00| 4332 |RUS 2 |ARS.TULA ENISEY 2.10]3.05|3.60/3.506.00]6.75|11.0]1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80]4.10 |2.90|2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
19:00| 4534 |RUM 1 |[SLOBOZIA UTA ARAD 2.50|3.10|3.05|4.20 | 5.30]9.00 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 ] 5.00 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.90 | 3.45
19:00| 5984 |GEO 2 |A.DUSHETI SHTURMI 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.405.40|9.50]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.70 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.85| 1.77 | 2.60
19:00| 700 |OIM |MOROC.M23 SPAIN M23 3.15]3.35|2.30|5.203.70]9.50 | 7.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|5.30 | 4.402.20 | 9.50]2.00 | 6.75|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.90 | 2.30
20:00{11962|IS2LC |HAP.NAZ. HAP.AFULA 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.20
20:00{11963|IS2LC |HAP.AKKO HAPOEL U. 2.3013.30|2.90|3.70 | 4.70]7.009.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
20:00[11967|IS2LC |KFAR KAS. MACCAB.K. 2.70|3.20|2.5014.404.10]8.50|8.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45]2.05|7.00]|2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
20:00/11968/IS2LC |HAP.P.T. HAP.RISH. 1.5513.80(5.80]2.25|9.00/3.60|17.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.20 |1.75]1.62 | 3.80|2.65|12.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.57 | 4.10
20:00[{11969|IS2LC |BNEI YEH. HAP.K.S. 1.63[3.70|5.10]2.45|7.50|3.90 | 14.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.15]1.82|1.57 | 3.80|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.25
20:00{11970/IS2LC |HAP.R.G. HAP.T.A. 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.50]15.0 | 4.20|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50|6.50 | 6.75|2.45|12.0| 1.65 |4.20|1.75|2.10 | 3.70 | 1.67
20:00[11973|IS2LC |MAC.HERZ. HAP.K.S. 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.75|2.20|1.72 | 4.90| 2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.77 | 3.00
20:00(11974{IS2LC |HAP.RAAN. IRONI R. 4.00|3.45|1.85/6.00|2.85|10.04.90|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|5.20 | 4.80]2.20 |9.00|1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95]|2.80|1.70
20:00{11986NO4G4|ORKLA ROSEN.II 3.50/4.20 | 1.73]5.10 | 2.50 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
20:00| 2728 |SRB 2 |BORAC C. TRAJAL 2.50|3.05|2.85(4.20 | 4.90 1.6212.15|4.00 1.88|2.50
20:00| 3441 |POL 1 |CRACOV.K. WIDZEW 2.45]3.3512.90/3.904.70]7.75/9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]4.00 | 3.30|1.95|7.00]2.10 | 7.75]1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.60
20:00| 4316 |RUS 1 |SPART.M. KRYLYA 1.5814.00|5.90(2.35|9.00|3.70| 19.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.30 | 1.80| 1.63 | 4.00|2.60 | 12.0 [ 1.73 | 2.05 | 1.57 | 4.00
20:00|5431 |SWE3 |LUNDS ANGELHOLM 1.55/4.00|5.00{2.20|7.00|3.60|14.0]1.91/1.70|2.70|2.50]2.20 | 1.75]1.62 | 3.80|2.40 | 12.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.57 | 3.60
20:00| 5434 |SWE3 |LJUNGSK. NORRBY 3.15]3.70|1.95|5.00 | 3.009.00|5.60|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.90 |3.90|1.95|7.00]|1.724.90|1.62|1.95|2.50 | 1.80
20:00| 5503 |DAN 1 |VEJLE K. NORDSJAE. 4.80|3.50(1.70]7.25|2.55|13.04.20]|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.406.00 |6.00]2.30 | 10.5| 1.62|4.10|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.25 | 1.60
20:00/ 5965 |GEO 1 |TORPED.K. SAMTREDIA 1.2316.00{10.0/1.62|18.012.15|60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.30]1.30 | 2.70|3.35|19.0|1.93 |2.15]1.25| 5.10
20:30| 1540 |ARG 1 |DEP.RIES. CORDOB.S. 2.05|3.204.00]3.40|6.75]6.75|13.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.10 | 2.85]2.05|6.75]|2.85|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.40
20:30/ 1697 |PER 1 |ALIA.ATL. SPORT H. 1.65(3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50 | 16.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.65 | 1.97|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0[1.92 | 2.40|1.72| 4.10
20:30| 4573 [FAR 1 |HB TORSH. SKALA IF 1.22|6.25|9.50|1.52|15.0|2.10|50.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.50 | 1.27|1.30 | 2.50 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.20 | 4.50
20:30| 4575 |FAR 1 |FUGLAFJ. VIKING.G. 23.0112.0(1.03]32.0|1.15 3.60|1.20|1.50 2.35|2.45
20:30| 4576 |FAR 1 |EB/STREY. B-36 TOR. 5.30/4.30|1.48]7.50|2.05]|16.0|3.15]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.50 |6.00|2.40|10.5]|1.55|3.45|1.60 | 1.95|3.35| 1.45
21:00/11958 AR1W |SAN LOR.W BELGRAN.W 3.25|3.15|2.2015.50|3.60]9.50|7.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80]2.20 | 9.50]2.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65 | 3.30 | 2.40
21:00 11959‘AR1W S.LUISW HUR.AR. W 1.55[3.60|6.25]12.40|11.013.90|22.011.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|2.75|1.97|1.67 | 4.70| 3.05| 16.0|2.20 | 2.75] 1.80 | 5.90
21:00/11960 ARG4K|DEP.PAR. DEP.MUNIZ 2.90|2.95|2.505.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]5.90 | 4.40|2.30|9.50]2.25|7.50]|2.00|2.85|3.15 | 2.80
21:00/11964 ARG4K|CA ATLAS CA LUGANO 1.65|3.45|5.40|2.60|9.50|4.70 | 17.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.95|2.10|1.77 | 5.30|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
21:00111990/ CFR  |GROSSETO FIORENT. 10.0{7.00|1.18]13.0|1.37 4.1011.15|1.37 1.67 | 1.75
21:00/ 1468 |ARG3 |ACASSUSO URQUIZA 2.2013.00|3.40|3.60|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.30 | 3.20| 2.15|7.00| 2.55 |9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
21:00| 1478 |ARG3 |ATL.FENIX COMUNLA. 2.4512.95|3.00/4.10|5.20]8.00/9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
21:00| 3923 [EGY 1 |ZAMALEK ENPPI 1.9713.15(3.90]3.25|6.506.00 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.60]1.95 | 6.25]|2.75| 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
21:00/5595 |LUX 1 |DIFFERDA. UNA STR. 1.65]3.90|4.302.45|6.00/4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.85]1.60 | 3.902.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.55 | 2.85
21:15/1219 |BUG 1 |BOTEV V. BEROE 2.90]3.05]|2.45]5.00 | 4.10]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]5.60 | 4.20|2.20|9.00]2.15|7.00]1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.60
21:15/1910 |[SVN 1 |OLIMPIJA LENDAVA 1.30(4.90|9.50|1.80|17.0|2.40|50.012.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77 | 1.42|1.40 | 3.10| 3.35| 19.0[1.97 | 2.20 | 1.35| 5.70
21:30{11961/CFR  |WELDERS LINFIELD 10.5(7.25|1.17|14.0|1.40]65.0|1.90]3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75/13.0 | 11.0]2.75|14.0|1.22|2.10|1.77 | 1.85]3.70 | 1.13
21:30| 3466 |POL 2 |LKS LODZ LECCZNA 2.05|3.30|3.45]13.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45|2.65|1.87 |6.00|2.35|9.00|1.85 | 2.45|2.15 | 3.20
21:45|2572 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. DERR.CITY 2.85|2.95|2.55]14.90|4.30]9.00|9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.70 | 4.40]2.35]|9.00]|2.25|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
22:00{11909/CAN 1 |HFX WAND. VANC. FC 1.75(3.50 |4.5012.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.752.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
22:00/11987|ELITP |FULHAM SEVILLA 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.00
22:00/1335 |BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ AURORA 2.80|3.60|2.20|4.60|3.45|8.50 | 6.50|1.75|1.85|3.10| 2.75|4.50 | 3.502.05 | 7.00| 1.87 | 6.251.70 | 2.15|2.55 | 2.05
22:00/2405|SCO1 |ST.JOHNS. ABERDEEN 3.25|3.35]2.25|5.40|3.6010.0|7.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.60 | 4.60|2.35|9.50]2.00 | 6.75 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 3.05 | 2.30
22:00| 4538 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. SEPSI 2.05|3.45|3.603.30 | 5.60]6.0010.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.20 | 2.601.87 | 5.80]2.35|9.50|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 3.00
22:00| 701 |OIM |FRANC.M23 EGYPT M23 1.40|4.60|8.00]2.00|15.0]2.95|35.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|2.10 | 1.65|1.60 | 3.80]3.35|16.02.00 | 2.35| 1.55 | 5.80
22:15/11830/ISL 1 |HAFNARFJ. VIKINGUR 3.1513.45|2.10]15.00 | 3.25]8.50 | 5.802.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|3.90 | 3.60|1.85|7.00|1.67 | 4.90|1.50 | 1.70|2.25 | 1.75
23:00| 1285 | CO2CL|ATLE.JAM. BOGOTA 2.80|3.25/2.40]14.70|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.70]2.05|7.25]|2.00 | 6.75|1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.35
23:00| 1497 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP ROSARIO 2.2513.15|3.4513.705.80]7.50 | 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25]2.50 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.70
23:15/1384 DIVIN |RUBIO NU S.CARAP. 2.55|3.20|2.65|4.10|4.40]8.50|8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 |6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50
00:30| 1550 BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. MIRASSOL 2.80]2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.50]2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
00:45(11917 ME1W |CRUZ AZW PACHUCA W 6.25|4.50|1.40]19.00|1.90]22.0|2.65|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.05|1.55|1.85|3.25|1.30
00:55/11864 BRCP |BOTAF.SP BARRETOS 1.85]3.70(3.45]12.80|5.30|5.109.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.75|2.2011.75 |4.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 ]| 1.77 | 2.80
00:55[11877|BRCP |MIRASS.II VOCEM 2.00]3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60]5.90 | 10.5]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.25 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90]2.30 |9.00 ] 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
00:55| 1405 |CHIL2 |CURICO U. DEPORT.R. 2.2513.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25/9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - Ful |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colomat Géﬁ@i}ﬁl‘fcmﬁiﬁif Both Teams to ;:.%1 E;.?;II%Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mveneeooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos|eo6| 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
00:55| 1406 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. LIMACHE 2.3013.20/3.0013.705.10]7.2519.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 ] 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
00:55|1459 ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. GIMNAS.M. 2.50/2.95/2.904.30|5.00]8.50 9.00f1.38|2.80 | 5.40|3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.502.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.05 | 3.50
00:55|1460 ARG 2 |FERRO O. AGROPECU. 2.05/3.10/3.703.40 | 6.0016.50 | 11.0 [ 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80}2.00 | 6.502.55 | 10.52.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
00:55|1555 |BRA 3 |[FERROV.CE SAMPAIO 2.40/3.00|3.004.00|5.10]8.009.50(1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50)4.70 | 3.45[2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
01:10| 1462 /ARG 2 |[EST.R.C. ALDOSIVI 2.4512.80]3.1514.10|5.20 18.00 | 9.50 | 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.8014.90 | 3.60 ] 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
01:30| 1284 |CO2CL|R.SOACHA QUINDIO 2.20/3.25|3.15]3.50 | 5.206.759.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.50 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.502.15/9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 2.85
01:30/1385 DIVIN |[ENCARNAC. M.LEDESMA 2.00/3.35/3.503.15|5.60]5.80 1 10.01.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.50 [ 1.87 | 5.70 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 ] 2.00 | 3.00
02:00| 1493 /ARG 1 |PLATENSE BANFIELD 2.55]2.90|2.904.30|5.00{9.009.00]|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80(5.10 | 3.70] 2.35|8.00 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
02:00| 1556 | BRA 3 |REMO APARECID. 1.80]3.40|4.3012.85|7.25]15.40|13.0|1.62|2.1514.00|3.15]3.15/2.35|1.8215.90 [ 2.65|11.0/1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.05 | 4.10
02:00| 1681 PER 1 |cusco SPORT B. 1.40]4.20|7.75[2.00 | 14.0)2.90|33.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]2.05 | 1.62| 1.57 | 3.70[3.15|19.0 | 2.00 | 2.35 [ 1.52 | 5.70
03:0011912 CONL |CINCINNA. NY CITY 1.9513.45/3.60[3.05/5.405.60|10.0]12.031.70|2.75|2.5012.95|2.30] 1.75|5.102.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
03:00111965ME1W INECAXA W MONTERR.W 22.0/11.5/1.0530.0| 1.20 3.20/1.25/1.65 2.40]2.50
03:00/1338 |BOL 1 |BLOOMING N.POTOSI 1.85/3.70|3.4512.80|5.30|5.10|9.5011.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.20 1 1.72 | 4.90 1 2.05 | 9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.77 | 2.75
03:00| 1463 |ARG 2 |ATL.RAF. TEMPERLEY 2.60)2.90|2.85|4.404.90]9.00 9.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40|3.80]5.10 | 3.70[2.35|8.00| 2.35|9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.20 | 3.45
03:00/1537 BRA 1 |CRUZEIRO FORTAL.CE 1.9313.4014.2013.15|7.00/6.00 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.253.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50 [ 2.70 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.652.20 | 4.10
03:00/1551 BRA 2 |VILLAN. PAYSANDU 1.95]3.25/3.80[3.15/6.25|5.90| 11.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.50 | 2.55] 1.92 | 6.25[2.55 | 10.5[2.00 | 2.652.20 | 3.70
03:00/1565 ECU 1 |CUMBAYA TECNIC.U. 2.85|3.05|2.504.90|4.20]9.00 1 8.00(1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15]5.30 | 3.9912.20 1 8.00|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
03:05/ 1464 |ARG 2 |QUILMES S.MARTIN 2.35]3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40(7.75]10.0| 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 [ 4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
03:10| 1465 ARG 2 |COLON ATL.MITRE 1.6013.4016.2512.55/11.014.60|22.0]11.4112.70 | 5.40|3.803.40 | 2.20)1.87 | 5.70 | 3.50 | 16.0 | 2.40 | 3.05|2.05 | 7.25
03:30/1407 |CHIL2 |CD SAN L. RANGER.T. 2.85/3.25/2.35|4.70 | 3.80]8.50 | 7.50{1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.70 | 3.70 | 2.05 | 7.501.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.60 | 2.20
03:30| 1408 |CHIL2 |SAN MARC. ANTOFAG. 2.15]3.30]3.20/3.50 | 5.20 16.259.00]1.85| 1.85|3.15| 2.75/3.40 | 2.70 ] 1.87 | 6.00| 2.1518.00 | 1.70 | 2.152.00 | 2.75
04:00[11913CONL |LEON COLORADO 2.90|3.35]/2.30/4.70|3.60[8.50 | 6.75]|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.20 | 3.45] 1.92 |6.75| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.852.35 | 1.97
04:00/11914 CONL |HOUSTON SALT LAKE 2.00|3.35|3.503.15|5.40|5.70|9.50 [ 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 / 3.00 | 2.40 [ 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95|1.87 | 2.75
04:0011915/CONL |TOLUCA KANSAS C. 2.25|3.40/2.90]3.60 | 4.706.50 | 8.50 [2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.10 | 2.60 | 1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.75|1.55| 1.80 ] 1.90 | 2.25
04:00/1272 |COL 1 |ATL.NAC. AGUILAS 2.00/3.25/3.703.25|6.00]6.2511.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65[1.92 1 6.25]2.55 | 10.52.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
04:00] 1797 |COS2A/ANTIOQUIA CARIARI 1.803.50|4.20[2.75|6.25]4.50 | 10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.35 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 4.30 | 2.15[9.00 [ 1.58 | 1.87 [ 1.65 | 2.85
04:30|1432 |PAN 1 |SAN MIGU. ARABE UN. 2.2013.10/3.30]3.60 | 5.60]7.00 | 9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45




